2013 Outdoor Ranking List — Female

Last update 01/09/2013

An athlete may appear in more than one agegroup eg different competition dates or weights

Senior Under 20
100m 100m
13.05
13.23
13.31
200m 200m
26.39

Under 17

100m
Molly Bret
Ellen Robinson
Elleana Hull

200m
Elleana Hull

13.06
13.68
13.77
1411
14.20

21.16

Under 15

80m

100m
Saskia Greer
Holly Brannigan
Olivia Cumming
Isobel Meharg
Lucy Martin

150m

Olivia Cumming

11.05
11.44
12.42
13.56
14.22
14.33
14.74
14.89
15.25

12.79
13.37
13.87

14.44
14.92
16.09
17.62

21.63

Under 13

75m
Molly Longstaff
Rebecca Webb

Grace Arnold
Megan Drummond U11

Katie Kimber U11
Brooke Stranaghan U11
Annabel McNutt
Rebecca Belshaw
Murphy Miller

80m

Megan Drummond U11

Katie Kimber U11
Brooke Stranaghan U11

100m
Olivia Vaughan
Rebecca Webb
Grace Arnold
Ellie Robinson

150m
Molly Longstaff



Rachel Gibson
Jessica Craig

Katie Moore

27.16
27.56

20.98
2231

44.13
44.73
48.00

61.11
63.42
64.46

2:42.11
3:00.99

Sarah Connolly 21.32  Saskia Greer
Molly Bret 22.40  Kirsty O’Neill
22.48  Ceara Harper
150m 22.66  Isobel Meharg

Elleanna Hull

Niamh Cummings
200m

26.97  Olivia Cumming
27.37  Saskia Greer
28.51  Holly Brannigan
29.84  Isobel Meharg

300m 300m
Chloe Johnston
Molly Bret
Niamh Cummings
400m 400m
Chloe Johnston
Sarah Connolly
Ellen Robinson
600m 600m
2:13.15  Nia McNally
800m 800m
Sarah Connolly 2:50.18  Lauren Hamilton
Ellean Hull

22.53
22.60
23.95
24.33
25.88
26.04
31.09

29.63
31.02
31.72
33.68

91.55
91.65

1:55.56
2:05.34
2:08.68
2:18.69
2:27.70
2:32.68

2:31.09
2:33.8
2:34.52
3:00.36

Rebecca Webb
Olivia Vaughan
Grace Arnold

Megan Drummond U11
Katie Kimber U11
Annabel McNutt
Amy Kimber

200m
Olivia Vaughan
Murphy Miller
Molly Longstaff
Grace Arnold

300m

400m

Megan Drummond U11
Katie Kimber U11

600m
Molly Brown
Murphy Miller
Annabel McNutt
Eiranne Gaffney

Katie Kimber U11
Megan Drummond U11

800m
Murphy Miller
Mollie Brown
Mollie Brown
Eiranne Gaffney



1500m
4:30.94  Lauren Scott
4:42.43  Rachel Gibson
4:54.35 Jessica Craig

3000m
9:58.10  Lauren Scott
10:19.30 Rachel Gibson
11:10.57 Jessica Craig

11:28.51 Stephanie Hambling F40
11:37.08 Stephanie Hambling F45

5000m

Steeplechase
2000m

Sprint Hurdles
100m

Long Hurdles

1500m
5::111.19 Katie Moore

3000m
11:37.69 Katie Moore

5000m

Sprint Hurdles
100m
15.84  Clare Robinson

Long Hurdles

1500m
5:31.17 Zara Mulholland

3000m

Sprint Hurdles
80m
12.29  Sarah Connolly
14.08  Ellen Robinson
16.28  Elleana Hull

100m

Long Hurdles

1500m

5:45.12  Nia McNally

Sprint Hurdles
75m
13.33  Lucy Martin
13.52  Hope Gibson
14.24  Holly Brannigan
14.27  Crara Harper
17.62  Alice Burton

80m
14.63  Lucy Martin
15.02  Holly Brannigan

Long Hurdles

3:19.89

3:50.78

3:59.66
4:05.44

Eve Dawn

1000m
Anabel McNutt 11

1200m
Molly Brown
Murphy Miller

Sprint Hurdles

11.99
14.30

11.18
12.12

16.66

60m
Megan Drummond U11

Rachael White U11

75m
Molly Longstaff
Grace Arnold

70m
Murphy Miller



400m
1500m Walk
14:31.08 Stephanie Hambling F45
Marathon
3:00.29  Julie Balmer
3:47.20 Sarah Benton
3:50.26  Nikki Heywood
High Jump
Long Jump
5.62 Hannah Lewis
4.35 Laura Saulters
Triple Jump
11.00 Laura Saulters

Pole Vault

400m

High Jump

Long Jump
5.03 Clare Robinson

Triple Jump
10.59 Clare Robinson

Pole Vault

69.40

1.65
1.60
1.53
1.40

5.57
4.49
411
3.78

9.11

300m
Sarah Connolly

300m

High Jump
Sarah Connolly
Alex Catherwood
Rebekah Rutherford
Elleana Hull

Long Jump
Sarah Connolly
Elleana Hull
Rebekah Rutherford
Molly Bret

Triple Jump
Elleana Hull

Pole Vault

1.50
1.25
1.20
1.20

4.73
4.37
4.04
341
3.22
3.16

250m

High Jump
Kirsty O’Neill
Atlanta Fisher
Alice Burton
Lauren Hamilton

Long Jump
Olivia Cumming
Holly Brannigan
Ceara Harper
Saskia Greer
Alice Burton
Atlanta Fisher

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

1.24
1.20
1.20

412
3.81
3.80
3.66
3.23
3.15
3.06
2.90
2.73

High Jump
Atlanta Fisher
Darcey Yeatman
Olivia Vaughan

Long Jump
Molly Longstaff
Olivia Vaughan
Rebecca Webb
Grace Arnold
Megan Drummond 11
Murphy Miller
Brooke Stranaghan 11
Annabel McNutt 11
Katie Kimber U11



Shot
4.00 Kg
10.42  Kathy Hetherington

Discus
1.00 Kg
42.68  Kathy Hetherington

Javelin
600g

Hammer
4.00 Kg

Combined Events
Heptathlon

Shot
4.00 Kg

Discus
1.00 Kg
38.25 Beth Wilson

Javelin
600g

Hammer
4.00 Kg

Combined Events
Heptathlon
3526 Clare Robinson

Pentathlon

Shot
4.00 Kg
6.78 Elleana Hull
6.56 Sarah Connolly
6.25 Molly Bret

3.25 Kg

Discus
1.00 Kg
24.95 Laura Potts

Javelin

600g
28.45  Elleana Hull
28.19  Sophie Cree
19.14  Sarah Connolly

Hammer
4.00 Kg
13.25 Elleana Hull

Combined Events
Heptathlon
3758  Sarah Connolly
3003 Elleana Hull

6.36
6.20
6.18
5.63
5.58

15.14
13.42

17.16
13.12
11.55
9.83
9.60

Shot
3.25Kg
Olivia Cumming
Megan Simpson
Ceara Harper
Isobel Meharg
Holly Brannigan

4.0 Kg

Discus

1.00 Kg
Megan Simpson
Ceara Harper

Javelin
600g
Megan Simpson
Holly Brannigan
Olivia Cumming
Ceara Harper
Mia McNally
5009

Hammer
3.00/3.25 Kg

Combined Events

Pentathlon

6.10
5.44

4.64

3.69
3.46

10.16
8.40
7.44

Shot
2.72Kg
Molly Longstaff
Murphy Miller

2.00 Kg
Annabel McNutt

Katie Kimber U11
Megan Drummond U11

Discus
0.75 Kg

1.00 Kg

Javelin
4009
Rebecca Webb
Rachael White U11
Katie Kimber U11
500g

Hammer
2.72 Kg

Combined Events

1308

Pentathlon

Murphy Miller






